Lowest Accepted Price (%) - 95.50 81.50 

Average Discount Price (%) - 95.50 81.78 

Annual Yield (%) - 9.67 22.35 

MATURITY 

PERIOD 

ISSUE 

DATE 

MATURITY 

DATE 
AMOUNT (LE) AMOUNT IN WORDS 

182-Days TBills 
19-Aug-21 17-Feb-22 

5,297,500,000.00 

Five Billion, Two Hundred and Ninety Seven Million, Five 

Hundred Thousand Leones. 

364-Days TBills 19-Aug-21 18-Aug-22   33,693,300,000.00 
Thirty Three Billion, Six Hundred and Ninety Three Million, Three 

Hundred Thousand Leones.